ﬁ N4 - Xpressnap napkin system

Think ahead.

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Environmental Print
Dispenser Napkin, Interfold

Article 908EX

Unfolded
Length

N4 - Xpressnap
napkin system

Unfolded
Width

Folded
Length

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Napkin Dispensers are perfect for
self-service restaurants. The system will help you reduce your
napkin consumption by 25% compared to traditional napkin
dispensers.Tork Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkins 1ply are
ideal for high-traffic establishments that care about cost in use.

Pre-printed with the claim "100% recycled
and "Save the environment, one napkin at
a time" to enhance the environmental
message of the napkin

Available in an Easy Handling Carry Box

Meets EPA guidelines for post-consumer
content (Minimum 40% Post Consumer
Content) offers environmental benefits and
a positive image builder and is
compostable.

ECOLOGO® Certified. Compostable
Verified by BPI and Independent
Verification.

www.torkusa.com



Shipping data

SCC

ltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286621085
500

Bag

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286621082
6000

12

13.5in

13.8in

20.4in

2.2ft3

19.6 b

215Ib
Carton

Pallet
7322540849059
0

0

95in

41in

48in

108 ft3

N4 - Xpressnap napkin system

Choose a dispenser

W

6432000 6032050 6339000

Alternative products

- Eim

DX990 DX906E 13680

Product certificates

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



