

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Environmental Print Dispenser Napkin, Interfold



Article	908EX	
Unfolded Length	8.5 in	
System	N4 - Xpressnap napkin system	
Unfolded Width	13 in	
Folded Length	4.3 in	
Folded Width	6.5 in	
Ply	1	
Print	Yes	
Embossing	Yes	
Color	Natural	

Tork Universal Xpressnap® Napkin Dispensers are perfect for self-service restaurants. The system will help you reduce your napkin consumption by 25% compared to traditional napkin dispensers. Tork Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkins 1ply are ideal for high-traffic establishments that care about cost in use.

www.torkusa.com

Pre-printed with the claim "100% recycled and "Save the environment, one napkin at a time" to enhance the environmental message of the napkin

Available in an Easy Handling Carry Box Meets EPA guidelines for post-consumer content (Minimum 40% Post Consumer Content) offers environmental benefits and a positive image builder and is compostable.

ECOLOGO® Certified. Compostable Verified by BPI and Independent Verification.

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	73286621085	10073286621082	7322540849059	
Items	500	6000	0	
Consumer units	-	12	0	
Height	-	13.5 in	95 in	
Width	-	13.8 in	41 in	
Length	-	20.4 in	48 in	
Volume	-	2.2 ft3	108 ft3	
Net weight	-	19.6 lb	-	
Gross weight	-	21.5 lb	-	
Packing material	Bag	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser







6432000

0 6032050

6339000

Alternative products







DX990

DX906E

13680

Product certificates



Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)